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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M isha  A rtigue3010
Acadiana LA

9.500 9.325 9.6509.775 38.250
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

M aya  Babcock3023
A tlantic NH

9.400 9.600 9.6009.425 38.025
2 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Regan W a lke r3128
Tri State  IN

9.325 9.550 9.6009.250 37.725
4T 3 6T 2T 3 

3 

M ercy Begley3011
Acadiana LA

9.325 9.225 9.4759.600 37.625
4T 11 2 7 4 

4 

Brooklyn S tevens3024
A tlantic NH

9.300 9.675 9.5509.000 37.525
6 1 9 4 5 

5 

Ayla  Raynor3022
A tlantic NH

9.250 9.475 9.5009.250 37.475
7 5 6T 5T 6 

6 

C ie ra  Hill3127
Tri State  IN

9.375 9.425 9.4009.125 37.325
3 7T 8 8 7 

7 

Lilly M cNe illy3025
A tlantic NH

8.750 9.525 9.5009.400 37.175
11 4 5 5T 8 

8 

Brooklyn Ba tis te3012
Acadiana LA

8.950 9.450 9.0259.475 36.900
10 6 3 11 9 

9 

Lauryn Ca lkins3082
OTW  NH

9.125 9.425 9.2008.850 36.600
8 7T 10 10 10 

10 

Em m a R icha rde t3075
OGA  IN

9.100 9.250 9.2508.750 36.350
9 10 11 9 11 

11 
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